Pattern Name: Autumn Fairy

Designed By: Janine HM

Company: CreatiesVanNien

Fabric: Aida 14, White
347w X 354h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 62.96w X 64.23h cm
18 Count, 48.97w X 49.95h cm
25 Count, 35.26w X 35.97h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

BT < 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
[ | 1) 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

[ | ¢ 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

| 4 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

[ | a 2 DMC 310 Black

[ | (/) 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red

m 4 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

n * 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD

B 3 2 DMC 371 Mustard

[ | a 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

B 1 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

Ol L 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

[ | 3 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

[ A 2 DMC 436 Tan

[ | < 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
[ | $ 2 DMC 600 Cranberry-VY DK

[ | o 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
O * 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

[ | € 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
B < 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
] - 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
Ol = 2 DMC 728 Topaz

Ol i 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

L] z 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

= % 2 DMC 740 Tangerine

O ° 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD

] X 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK

L] % 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

] A 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ | > 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

[ | [ 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK

[ | -+ 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

O 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD

[ | N 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK

[ | (- 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK

[ | v 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD

[ | e’ 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
Ol L3 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
[ | + 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
] = 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
[ | X 2 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK

[ | * 2 DMC 919 Red Copper

B (] 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD

[ * 2 DMC 921 Copper

O ()] 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
B + 2 DMC 946 Burnt Orange-MD

[ | ) 2 DMC 947 Burnt Orange

O @ 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK

B c 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
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Notes:

977
3024
3031
3064
3078
3371
3770
3776
3822
3826
3827
3852
3855
3862
3864
3866
3884
3886
3893
B5200

Golden Brown-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Desert Sand
Topaz-BRT

Black Brown

Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Straw-LT

Golden Brown

Golden Brown-Pale
Straw-VY DK

Autumn Gold-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Medium Light Pewter
Very Dark Plum

Very Light Mocha Beige
Snow White

created with designs of Wonders Artist



